
DRINKS
SAMPLE MENU

Our menu contains allergens. If you have any allergies or intolerances, please do let a member of the team know 
upon placing your order . A discretionary service charge of 15% will be added to your bill. All prices include VAT.





50ml

£18

£45

£45

£45

COGNAC

Rémy Martin VSOP 

Hine Antique 

Rémy Martin XO 

Hennessy XO 

Hennessy Paradis Imperial

Louis XIII de Rémy Martin £320

50ml

£32

ARMAGNAC

1986, Laberdolive, Bas Armagnac, Domaine de Jaurrey

Cépages Nobles £45

50mlCALVADOS

Dupont, Hors d’Age, Pays d’Auge 

Camut, Pays d’Auge, 12 yrs

Groult, Doyen d'Âge, Pays d’Auge 

£20

50ml

£15

£21

£260

1985, Domaine Boingnères, Bas Armagnac, 

£29

£40

£22

Gentleman Tom 
The Dorchester’s Old Tom gin, Punt e Mes, Chinotto, Maraschino, grapefruit peel

Tiddly Wink 
Whitley Neill blood orange gin, Berkshire Botanical Sloe Gin, rhubarb & rosemary syrup, Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label

Smoky Mountain
Ilegal Mezcal, Rye whiskey, Bergamot, Grand Marnier, hibiscus syrup  

The Cambridge Punt 
Cambridge gin , Clementine liqueur, cocoa, lemon , rosemary syrup, London Essence Peach & Jasmine soda

Silver Circle 
Akvavit, apricot brandy, herbal bitter, lime, mint & lemongrass syrup, egg white

Express-fashioned
JW black label, star anise & coffee bean syrup, coffee zabaione, cocoa nibs

COCKTAILS

125ml 375ml 750ml
/Carafe

£27

£75

£20

£23 - £110

- £160

- £150

- £450

- £110

- £130

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINE BY THE GLASS 

NV, Veuve Clicquot, Brut, Reims

NV, Veuve Clicquot Rosé, Brut, Reims

NV, Gonet Sulcova, Blanc de Blancs, Épernay, France 

2013, Dom Pérignon, Brut, Hautvillers

NV, Hambledon, Classic Cuvée, Hampshire, England 

NV, Henners Rosé, Brut, East Sussex

£26

£10

BEER

Fabal draught

London Pale Ale, Meantime Brewery  (330ml)

Pine Trail Pale Ale, Alcohol-free, Big Drop Brewing Co. (330ml)

£10

£14NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS 

Virgin Tiddly Wink 
Rhubarb & rosemary, pink grapefruit juice, Wild Idol non-alcoholic sparkling wine

Citrus Delight 
Seedlip citrus , mint & lemongrass syrup, London Essence tonic water

£24

£10

75ml  500ml 750ml

£12 £65 -

£9 - £79

EAUX DE VIE

La Vieille Prune de Souillac 

Grappa di Poli Amorosa di Settembre, Vespaiolo 

Vintersol Aquavit No.1 - Putney

SHERRY 

NV, Manzanilla, Aurora, Bodegas Yuste 

NV, Palo Cortado, Peninsula, Lustau

NV, Oloroso, Almacenista, Pata de Gallina, Lustau £14 £89 -

£14

FORTIFIED WINE

NV, 10 Year Old Tawny Port, Ramos Pinto , Quinta de Ervamoira, Douro, Portugal - 3L

1996, Taylor’s Quinta de Vargellas

75ml

£15

£14

£7

£18

SOFT DRINKS & TONICS (200ml) 

Dorchester BTW

Wild Idol Alcohol Free Sparkling Rosé (125ml)

200mlJUICES

Orange, Grapefruit, Apple, Pineapple, Cranberry, Passion Fruit £10

£7



£30

CAMPBELTOWN

Springbank 18 yrs

50ml

£19

£23

50ml

£15

£14

£14

GIN

Dorchester Old Tom 

Cambridge 

Wessex

Berkshire

Whitley Neill Blood Orange 

Portabello Road No 171

Berkshire Sloe

£15

50ml

£14

£15

£15

VODKA

Lakes - Cumbria 

Saplings - London W11 

Sacred - Highgate

Black Cow - West Dorset 

Chase - Herefordshire

50ml

£22

£22

£18

TEQUILA

Patrón Reposado

Don Julio Añejo

Patrón XO Cafe

50ml

£25

£35

RUM

Sugar House Spiced 

Diplomático Reserva Exclusiva 

HSE XO Rhum Vieux Agricol

£25

£50

£90

£16

£20

£22

£43

£14

£43

BLENDED WHISKY

Johnnie Walker Black Label 

Johnnie Walker Blue Label 

Chivas Regal 12 yrs

Chivas Regal 18 yrs

£14

£14

£30

£23

£90

£14

£15

£15

£25

£30

£22

£33

WHISKY-WHISKEY

THE HIGHLANDS 

Glenmorangie La Santa

Glenturret Triple Wood

Oban Distillers Edition

The Dalmore Port Wood Reserve 

The Dalmore 18yrs

SPEYSIDE

Macallan 12 yrs  

Glenfarclas 21 yrs

Macallan Harmony  Intense Arabica Edition 

Macallan 18 yrs 

Macallan London Edition 

ISLAY

Laphroaig Quarter Cask

Lagavulin 16yrs

Bowmore 15 yrs 

Bowmore 18 yrs 

1996 Caol Ila, Single Cask Dorchester Reserve 

ORKNEY

Highland Park 18 yrs 

ENGLISH 

Lakes Forbidden fruit Edition

Lakes Infinity Edition £33

£15

£14

£14

WHISKY-WHISKEY

IRISH

Jameson 

AMERICAN, BOURBON & RYE 

Maker's Mark

Woodford Reserve

Sazerac Straight Rye

£14

£15

50ml

£22

£32
£14

piaflavell
Cross-Out




